
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.43
2 4 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.84
3 3 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 32.22
4 1 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 33.18
5 2 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.45
6 6 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 33.61
7 7 GASTALDI Elena 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.39
8 8 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 34.86

    Pubblicata: 03/06/2012 ore  9:14

Serie 2
1 4 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.78
2 3 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.53
3 2 CAVALLERO Nicole 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.32
4 5 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 35.66
5 7 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 35.76
6 6 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 36.13

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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Serie 3
1 5 LIA Paola 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 36.32
2 4 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.06
3 3 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.65
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Assoluti Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo
1 CALABRIA Mirea 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 31.43
2 PESCHIERA Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 31.84
3 FARINA Alice 1997 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 32.22
4 BONETTO Eleonora 1997 ITA Aqvasport Rane Rosse 33.18
5 OLIVIERI Monica 1996 ITA CSR Granda ssd 33.45
6 ROSSI Raffaella 1995 ITA asd Crocera Stadium 33.61
7 LICINI Francesca 1998 ITA Andrea Doria 33.78
8 GASTALDI Elena 1998 ITA CSR Granda ssd 34.39
9 CIVALLERO Simona 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 34.53

10 FERRI Francesca 1997 ITA Andrea Doria 34.86
11 CAVALLERO Nicole 1997 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 35.32
12 DE LUCIA Sara 1996 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 35.66
13 PASINI Chiara 1996 ITA Riviera Nuoto Sanremo 35.76
14 GENTILE Martina 1995 ITA Andrea Doria 36.13
15 LIA Paola 1994 ITA Sisport FIAT ssd 36.32
16 BISSO Margherita 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.06
17 BERNABEI Carolina 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 38.65

NON CLASSIFICATI

PEZZI Paola 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla SQ
Nuotata irregolare
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